GunPos RaceNo Name

4 9 Alastair Watson
5 7 David Roper
10 19 lan Williams

11 629 Andrew Peat
14 782 Rob Keal

19 573 Daniel Clarke
21 733 John Parker

23 81 Daniel Robinson
24 211 Tim Carter
50 25 Alison Lavender

53 395 Gordy Smith

70 893 Simon Riley

74 503 Robert Fox

79 647 Russell Parkin

90 121 Louise Insley

92 27 Amie Fithern

98 371 Emily Waugh
100 659 Joseph Devlin
109 859 Kerry Marchant
115 363 Mark Warwick
140 375 Christopher Mason
148 301 Jo Pulsford
153 458 Monica Williamson
158 440 Jo Wilkie
161 82 Catherine Charlton
174 826 Mick Smedley
195 123 John Birch
206 858 Christine Kilkenny
284 83 Christine Bexton
291 537 Philip Brennan
338 108 Adrian Lloyd
341 74 Derek Poole
395 441 Wanda Curley
493 681 Andrea Lowe
525 33 Jean Inglis
565 73 Sandra Poole

Midland Counties

Gender Cat Club
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NOTTS AC

CHELTENHAM AND COUNTY HARRIERS
TIPTON HARRIERS

BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS

NOTTS AC

COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
CHELTENHAM AND COUNTY HARRIERS
BRAT

BRAT

OSWESTRY OLYMPIANS

BURTON AC

LEAMINGTON CYCLING & AC

LONG EATON RUNNING CLUB
DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

HEANOR RUNNING CLUB

TIPTON HARRIERS

RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
COVENTRY GODIVA HARRIERS
STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS
TEAM DERBY RUNNER

SOUTH DERBYSHIRE ROAD RUNNERS
RUGBY & NORTHAMPTON AC
LEAMINGTON CYCLING & AC
CHELTENHAM AND COUNTY HARRIERS
REDHILL ROAD RUNNERS

DERBY ATHLETIC CLUB

MATLOCK AC

CANNOCK & STAFFORD AC

BEESTON AC

STRATFORD UPON AVON AC
CENTURION RC

HOLME PIERREPONT RC

MANSFIELD HARRIERS

HOLME PIERREPONT RC

HOLME PIERREPONT RC

HOLME PIERREPONT RC

GunTime
0:30:32
0:30:51
0:31:51
0:31:51
0:32:20
0:32:39
0:32:45
0:33:34
0:33:38
0:35:39
0:35:53
0:37:01
0:37:10
0:37:30
0:38:08
0:38:10
0:38:24
0:38:29
0:38:50
0:38:55
0:39:51
0:40:13
0:40:30
0:40:47
0:40:53
0:41:40
0:42:14
0:42:44
0:45:41
0:46:04
0:47:31
0:47:35
0:49:19
0:52:41
0:54:06
0:55:04



